
Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 9 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 4 5 4 5 4 7 3 1 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 3

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 4 6 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 11 4 6 2 0

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 2 1

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 5 0 0 2 3

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Pizzato Francesca (01/1561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 36 61 1,69

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 28 42 1,50

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 35 42 1,20

Vettore Cesare 01/108 29 38 1,31

Santinello Martijn 01/123 12 14 1,17

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 13 12 0,92

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 6 3 0,50

Pizzato Francesca 01/1561 1 0 0,00

Dal Nulla Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Calligher  Alberto (01/1039) 4 7 4 11 4 10 2 3 4 11 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 6 4 8

Costa Marco (01/880) 4 10 4 9 4 7 3 3 0 0 3 5 4 8 2 4 4 7 4 10

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 4 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 5 4 0 1 2 2 3 3 4 0 0

Calligher Rudi (01/974) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 2 2 1 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 3

Fornaro Michael (01/1669) 4 6 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 5 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Leonardo (01/1831) 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 1 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calligher  Alberto 01/1039 36 73 2,03

Costa Marco 01/880 32 63 1,97

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 24 29 1,21

Calligher Rudi 01/974 27 27 1,00

Fornaro Michael 01/1669 19 16 0,84

Martin Leonardo 01/1831 14 10 0,71

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 8 4 0,50

Dame Na Ponta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zaramella Gerry (01/1657) 4 8 4 10 4 8 3 6 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7

Gardin Leonardo (01/1149) 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0

Facco Marco (01/1071) 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8

Pan Yumin (01/1247) 3 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0

Zanarella Gioele (01/1628) 2 1 2 0 3 0 1 2 4 4 2 2 4 10 2 0 2 5 4 6

Bonato Marco (01/350) 0 0 2 3 1 3 4 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2

Vanzo Consuelo (01/1150) 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Babolin Massimo (01/1627) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaramella Gerry 01/1657 33 70 2,12

Gardin Leonardo 01/1149 22 45 2,05

Facco Marco 01/1071 23 44 1,91

Pan Yumin 01/1247 18 43 2,39

Zanarella Gioele 01/1628 26 30 1,15

Bonato Marco 01/350 17 17 1,00

Vanzo Consuelo 01/1150 10 11 1,10

Babolin Massimo 01/1627 11 11 1,00

Dart Team Riviera

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Miftaroski Kemail (01/947) 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 10

Bortolato Michele (01/1129) 4 6 4 1 4 7 3 8 4 7 2 6 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 6

Bianco Massimiliano (01/500) 2 5 2 6 2 3 4 10 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 7 2 3 0 0

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 2 3 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 11

Pistolato Andrea (01/597) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0

Favaro Arturo (01/032) 2 2 2 2 4 4 1 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Volpato Emilio (01/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miftaroski Kemail 01/947 40 79 1,98

Bortolato Michele 01/1129 35 50 1,43

Bianco Massimiliano 01/500 20 45 2,25

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 20 43 2,15

Pistolato Andrea 01/597 16 32 2,00

Favaro Arturo 01/032 17 24 1,41

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 10 11 1,10

Volpato Emilio 01/489 2 1 0,50



Evolution G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 4 6 3 3 4 4 1 2 2 1 2 6 4 8 2 5 4 10 0 0

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 2 2 4 7 4 4 3 4 0 0 2 3 4 8 3 1 4 6 2 1

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 4 8 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 1 2 4 3 2 2 1

Suman Omar (01/167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0

Destro Michele (01/1256) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 4 1 1 3 4 5 4 3 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 4 6

Zecchin Mattia (01/696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 26 45 1,73

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 28 36 1,29

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 27 35 1,30

Suman Omar 01/167 20 28 1,40

Destro Michele 01/1256 20 26 1,30

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 26 23 0,88

Zecchin Mattia 01/696 4 5 1,25

Massari Mattia 01/1495 4 4 1,00

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 5 1 0,20

Red Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Michielon Valentino (01/464) 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 11

Tagliati Giampietro (01/638) 4 3 4 8 3 9 2 3 4 3 4 8 4 6 3 7 4 4 4 10

Loro Fabio (01/770) 2 1 4 5 3 7 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 3 3 7

Muzzolon Lorenzo (01/1226) 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 0 4 7 2 1 1 1

Gibin Giovanni (01/245) 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2

Dal Maso Massimiliano (01/1035) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 3

Barison Gianni (01/806) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Norbiato Nicola (01/807) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Michielon Valentino 01/464 36 75 2,08

Tagliati Giampietro 01/638 36 61 1,69

Loro Fabio 01/770 36 55 1,53

Muzzolon Lorenzo 01/1226 32 39 1,22

Gibin Giovanni 01/245 9 11 1,22

Dal Maso Massimiliano 01/1035 9 6 0,67

Barison Gianni 01/806 1 0 0,00

Norbiato Nicola 01/807 1 0 0,00


